168th Sedgefield Show FARM PRODUCE ENTRY FORM

Entries Close Friday 28th July 2023

Secretary's use	Class No.	Description of Entry	Entry Fee
			-
		Total £	
	hide by the Rul	es & Regulations of Sedgefield & District Agric	cultural & Horticultural
Society. By entering a coin the show catalogue, a	empetition at Second for the Show	dgefield Show I give my permission for my entry Society to hold my details on file to contact may time by contacting the section secretary liste	details to be publicised e about the next event.
Society. By entering a coin the show catalogue, a An Exhibitor can withdra	ompetition at Sec and for the Show aw consent at ar	dgefield Show I give my permission for my entry Society to hold my details on file to contact me	details to be publicised e about the next event. ed on this entry form.
Society. By entering a coin the show catalogue, a An Exhibitor can withdra Name (BLOCK C.	ompetition at Second for the Show aw consent at an APITALS)	dgefield Show I give my permission for my entry Society to hold my details on file to contact mo ny time by contacting the section secretary liste	details to be publicised e about the next event. ed on this entry form.
Society. By entering a coin the show catalogue, a An Exhibitor can withdra Name (BLOCK C. Address	ompetition at Second for the Show aw consent at ar APITALS)	dgefield Show I give my permission for my entry Society to hold my details on file to contact m ny time by contacting the section secretary liste	details to be publicised e about the next event. ed on this entry form.
Society. By entering a coin the show catalogue, a An Exhibitor can withdra Name (BLOCK C. Address	ompetition at Sec nd for the Show aw consent at ar APITALS)	dgefield Show I give my permission for my entry Society to hold my details on file to contact many time by contacting the section secretary liste	details to be publicised e about the next event. ed on this entry form.
Society. By entering a coin the show catalogue, a An Exhibitor can withdra Name (BLOCK C. Address	ampetition at Second for the Show aw consent at an APITALS) to: Sedgefield gricultural & Hour surname as rege S.A.E. FOR ITE INFORMATION BSITE: www.sed	dgefield Show I give my permission for my entry Society to hold my details on file to contact me ny time by contacting the section secretary liste Postcode Tel. No. District Agricultural & Horticultural Society rticultural Society Sort Code: 20-82-18 Accou- eference. PASSES N ON OUR WEBSITE AND FACEBOOK/TWITTER Igefieldshow.co.uk	details to be publicised e about the next event. ed on this entry form. y or BACS payments to ant Number: 70069973
Society. By entering a coin the show catalogue, a An Exhibitor can withdra Name (BLOCK C. Address	to: Sedgefield gricultural & Hour surname as reges S.A.E. FOR IE INFORMATION BSITE: www.sed Rules of the Show	dgefield Show I give my permission for my entry Society to hold my details on file to contact me ny time by contacting the section secretary liste Postcode Tel. No. District Agricultural & Horticultural Society rticultural Society Sort Code: 20-82-18 Accou- eference. PASSES N ON OUR WEBSITE AND FACEBOOK/TWITTER Igefieldshow.co.uk	details to be publicised e about the next event. ed on this entry form. y or BACS payments to unt Number: 70069973